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I knrm this about 25% of the pilots in the company 

 Original Message 
From: Jeffrey Epstein 
Sent: Nov 7, 2009 10:46 AM 
To: slancaster 
Cc: lvjet 
Subject: 

NetJets Inc., the fractional ownership and plane leasing company owned by Warren 
Buffett's Berkshire Hathaway Inc., has announced major layoffs. Due to a slowdown in 
business travel and the overall usage of private jets the company is firing 495 pilots. 
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